COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
website: www.jdsu.com/test
Key Benefits
High-Performance Full-Band OSAs
OSA-500/500M/501M/500R/500RS
Test xDWM networks and optical components with full-band, high-perfor-
mance optical spectrum analyzers
Targeted for advanced test solutions, OSA-500x modules represent high-perfor-

12.	 At 1550 nm
Specifications1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Standard OSA-500M
2281/91.20 OSA-500M, PC-version
2281/91.30 OSA-500M, APC-version
Standard OSA-501M with 12.5 G Channel Drop
2281/91.23 OSA-501M, PC-version
High Dynamic Range OSA-500
2281/91.51 OSA-500, PC-version
Part Number Description
ROADM, In-Band OSNR OSA-500R
2281/91.55 OSA-500R, PC-version
2281/91.65	 OSA-500R, APC-version
ROADM, High-Speed In-Band OSNR OSA-500RS
2281/91.57 OSA-500RS, PC-version
2281/91.67 OSA-500RS, APC-version
Application Software for Report Generation
EOFS100 Optical fiber trace software